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Tamil Nadu, 2010-14
Age-Interval Total Male Female
x to xx+n nqx lx nLx ex nqx lx nLx ex nqx lx nLx ex

Total
0-1 0.02166 100000 98061 70.6 0.02143 100000 98080 68.6 0.02192 100000 98062 72.7
1-5 0.00272 97834 390694 71.2 0.00228 97857 390890 69.1 0.00323 97808 390439 73.3
5-10 0.00220 97568 487305 67.4 0.00225 97634 487622 65.3 0.00215 97492 486937 69.6
10-15 0.00235 97354 486197 62.5 0.00260 97415 486441 60.4 0.00215 97283 485891 64.7
15-20 0.00569 97125 484381 57.6 0.00529 97162 484656 55.6 0.00613 97074 484016 59.8
20-25 0.00767 96573 481068 53.0 0.00891 96648 481210 50.9 0.00648 96478 480823 55.2
25-30 0.00822 95832 477231 48.3 0.01064 95787 476454 46.3 0.00593 95853 477852 50.5
30-35 0.00985 95045 472964 43.7 0.01262 94767 470962 41.8 0.00693 95285 474811 45.8
35-40 0.01267 94108 467714 39.1 0.01741 93571 463996 37.3 0.00787 94625 471356 41.1
40-45 0.01873 92916 460501 34.6 0.02437 91942 454439 32.9 0.01292 93880 466580 36.4
45-50 0.02783 91175 449895 30.2 0.03670 89702 440743 28.6 0.01863 92667 459261 31.9
50-55 0.03907 88638 435017 26.0 0.05103 86409 421566 24.6 0.02628 90940 449157 27.4
55-60 0.05826 85175 414210 21.9 0.07232 82000 395860 20.8 0.04610 88551 433385 23.1
60-65 0.08810 80213 384471 18.1 0.10075 76070 362188 17.2 0.07559 84468 407487 19.1
65-70 0.13953 73146 341573 14.6 0.15983 68406 315993 13.9 0.11980 78083 368435 15.4
70-75 0.21075 62940 282584 11.6 0.23396 57473 254521 11.0 0.18914 68728 312482 12.2
75-80 0.29772 49675 211943 9.0 0.32426 44026 184590 8.6 0.27347 55729 241486 9.4
80+85 0.43672 34886 135545 6.7 0.45924 29750 113513 6.5 0.41564 40489 159937 7.0
85+          ... 19651 99244 5.1          ... 16088 78976 4.9          ... 23660 122411 5.2

Rural
0-1 0.02362 100000 97899 69.2 0.02334 100000 97921 67.2 0.02395 100000 97897 71.3
1-5 0.00375 97638 389665 69.9 0.00303 97666 389946 67.8 0.00451 97605 389315 72.1
5-10 0.00255 97271 485738 66.1 0.00250 97369 486238 64.0 0.00260 97166 485197 68.4
10-15 0.00275 97024 484452 61.3 0.00280 97126 484951 59.2 0.00270 96913 483913 63.6
15-20 0.00608 96757 482461 56.5 0.00524 96855 483143 54.3 0.00703 96652 481714 58.7
20-25 0.00916 96169 478734 51.8 0.01045 96347 479410 49.6 0.00802 95973 477943 54.1
25-30 0.01025 95288 474047 47.2 0.01321 95340 473642 45.1 0.00727 95203 474292 49.5
30-35 0.01193 94311 468838 42.7 0.01504 94081 466997 40.7 0.00856 94511 470583 44.9
35-40 0.01568 93186 462444 38.2 0.02123 92666 458628 36.2 0.01010 93701 466259 40.3
40-45 0.02123 91725 454019 33.8 0.02666 90698 447759 32.0 0.01588 92755 460311 35.6
45-50 0.03123 89777 442268 29.4 0.04138 88280 432798 27.8 0.02118 91282 451807 31.2
50-55 0.04387 86973 425804 25.3 0.05729 84627 411542 23.9 0.02929 89348 440627 26.8
55-60 0.06137 83158 403742 21.3 0.07691 79779 384219 20.2 0.04887 86731 423881 22.5
60-65 0.09485 78054 372969 17.6 0.10993 73643 349096 16.6 0.08034 82492 397111 18.5
65-70 0.15587 70651 327059 14.1 0.17868 65548 299694 13.3 0.13395 75864 355320 14.9
70-75 0.22162 59639 265837 11.2 0.24930 53836 235995 10.7 0.19530 65702 297437 11.8
75-80 0.30215 46422 197528 8.7 0.32898 40415 168855 8.4 0.27738 52871 228677 9.1
80+85 0.45709 32395 123976 6.4 0.47446 27119 102183 6.3 0.43959 38206 148456 6.5
85+          ... 17587 83542 4.8          ... 14252 67671 4.7          ... 21411 101763 4.8

Urban
0-1 0.01900 100000 98285 72.5 0.01879 100000 98303 70.5 0.01922 100000 98285 74.5
1-5 0.00136 98100 392080 72.9 0.00124 98121 392193 70.8 0.00152 98078 391937 75.0
5-10 0.00175 97967 489406 68.9 0.00195 98000 489522 66.9 0.00155 97929 489264 71.1
10-15 0.00185 97796 488526 64.1 0.00230 97809 488483 62.1 0.00140 97777 488543 66.2
15-20 0.00519 97615 486925 59.2 0.00544 97584 486715 57.2 0.00499 97640 487103 61.3
20-25 0.00563 97108 484186 54.5 0.00688 97054 483642 52.5 0.00459 97153 484638 56.6
25-30 0.00583 96561 481432 49.8 0.00742 96386 480195 47.8 0.00439 96707 482485 51.8
30-35 0.00757 95998 478243 45.0 0.00990 95671 476097 43.2 0.00519 96283 480185 47.1
35-40 0.00941 95271 474251 40.4 0.01332 94723 470667 38.6 0.00539 95783 477691 42.3
40-45 0.01598 94375 468386 35.7 0.02197 93462 462527 34.1 0.00956 95267 474258 37.5
45-50 0.02373 92867 459147 31.3 0.03138 91408 450254 29.8 0.01549 94357 468390 32.8
50-55 0.03371 90663 446163 27.0 0.04392 88540 433531 25.7 0.02300 92895 459563 28.3
55-60 0.05414 87606 426937 22.8 0.06667 84651 409853 21.7 0.04198 90758 445094 23.9
60-65 0.07972 82863 398658 19.0 0.08968 79008 378110 18.1 0.06946 86948 420573 19.9
65-70 0.11552 76257 360583 15.4 0.13254 71922 337068 14.6 0.09869 80909 385929 16.1
70-75 0.19667 67448 305710 12.0 0.21352 62390 280042 11.4 0.18140 72924 333465 12.6
75-80 0.29129 54184 232103 9.3 0.31730 49068 206789 8.8 0.26790 59696 259409 9.8
80+85 0.41196 38401 151907 7.1 0.43910 33499 129909 6.7 0.38870 43703 175778 7.5
85+          ... 22581 122104 5.4          ... 18789 95997 5.1          ... 26716 151297 5.7
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